No. C 164809

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LOTUS HUMANITARIAN AID FOUNDATION, INC.
RICHARD GARIEPY

PO BOX 3869

KETCHUM ID 83340

RICHARD N GARIEPY
110 W 5TH ST STE 301
WESTSIDE OFFICE BLDG
KETCHUM ID 83340

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LARRY HAMMER 4045 PHOENIX ST

VICE PRESIDENT RICHARD HUNTER 827 LAKE ST S #105
DIRECTOR LE THI QUYNH TRANG PO BOX 191

PRESIDENT JOHN WARD PO BOX 191

DIRECTOR ARDEN NORVALD 3720 NE TROUT BROOK LANE
DIRECTOR ERIC RASMUSSEN 4727 E EXETER BLVD

VICE PRESIDENT MARK STEWART PO BOX 2404

TREASURER RICHARD N GARIEPY PO BOX 3869

City State Country
SANTA ROSA CA USA
KIRKLAND WA USA
TOMALES CA USA
TOMALES CA USA
BREMERTON WA USA
PHOENIX AZ USA
KETCHUM D USA
KETCHUM D USA

Postal Code
95405
98033
94971
94971
98311
85018
83340
83340

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 164809

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: RICHARD N GARIEPY
Name (type or print): RICHARD N GARIEPY

Date: 01/30/2017
Title: TREASURER

Processed 01/30/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




