

No. <b>C 164809</b>		<b>Due no later than Jan 31, 2017</b> <b>Annual Report Form</b>		2. Registered Agent and Address ( <b>NO PO BOX</b> )			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		<b>1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.</b>  LOTUS HUMANITARIAN AID FOUNDATION, INC. RICHARD GARIEPY PO BOX 3869 KETCHUM ID 83340		RICHARD N GARIEPY 110 W 5TH ST STE 301 WESTSIDE OFFICE BLDG KETCHUM ID 83340			
<b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	LARRY HAMMER	4045 PHOENIX ST	SANTA ROSA	CA	USA	95405	
VICE PRESIDENT	RICHARD HUNTER	827 LAKE ST S #105	KIRKLAND	WA	USA	98033	
DIRECTOR	LE THI QUYNH TRANG	PO BOX 191	TOMALES	CA	USA	94971	
PRESIDENT	JOHN WARD	PO BOX 191	TOMALES	CA	USA	94971	
DIRECTOR	ARDEN NORVALD	3720 NE TROUT BROOK LANE	BREMERTON	WA	USA	98311	
DIRECTOR	ERIC RASMUSSEN	4727 E EXETER BLVD	PHOENIX	AZ	USA	85018	
VICE PRESIDENT	MARK STEWART	PO BOX 2404	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340	
TREASURER	RICHARD N GARIEPY	PO BOX 3869	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  <b>ID</b> <b>C 164809</b>		6. Annual Report must be signed.*  Signature: RICHARD N GARIEPY Name (type or print): RICHARD N GARIEPY					
		Date: 01/30/2017 Title: TREASURER					
Processed 01/30/2017      * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							